
Better Life Maids
www.betterlifemaids.com
7243 Devonshire Ave., Suite 200 
St. Louis, MO 63119
Matthew Ricketts
(314) 341-3680 • matt@betterlifemaids.com
Green House Cleaning Service
 
Black Bear Bakery Co-op
www.bbbakery.org
2639 Cherokee St., St. Louis, MO  63118
Bryan Dennert
(314) 771-2236 • bbbakery314@gmail.com
Artisan Bakery
 
Brightergy
www.brightergy.com
7834 Big Bend Blvd., Webster Groves, MO  63119
Julie Farrelly
(314) 578-7646 • julie.farrelly@brightergy.com
Solar PV Systems
 
Environment Missouri
www.environmentmissouri.org
10 S. Euclid Ave., Suite G, St. Louis, MO  63108
Stuart Keating
(314) 367-1481 • stuart@environmentmissouri.org
Grassroots Environmental Activism
 
Gateway Electric Vehicle Association
www.gatewayev.org
8911 Arvin Place, St. Louis, MO  63123
Ron Erb
(618) 616-8214 • contact@gatewayev.org
Electric Vehicle Education

The GravPower Generator Company 
391 Pacatte St., P.O. Box 526, Pierron, IL  62273
Garland Edwards
(618) 616-6830 • garland.edwards.gpg@gmail.com
Alternative Electrical Energy Source
 
Green Life Carpet Cleaning
www.greenlifecarpet.com
112749 Carrollton Industrial Ct.
Bridgeton, MO 63044
Cathy Sutter
(314) 699-4009 • info@greenlifecarpet.com
Green Home and Carpet Cleaning
 
Habitat for Humanity Saint Louis ReStore
www.habitatstl.org
3763 Forest Park Ave., St. Louis, MO  63108
Josh Vaughn
(314) 757-5277 • josh@habitatstl.org
Building and Remodeling Supplies
 
Henry Kitchen & Bath
www.henryplumbing.com
1616 S. Kingshighway, St. Louis, MO  63110
Gail Smith
(314) 773-3636 • gails@henryplumbing.com
Kitchen/Bath Design and Installation
 
HomeNav
www.homenav.com
1401 S. Brentwood, Suite 850
St. Louis, MO  63144
Marla Esser
(877) 828-1827 • marla@homenav.com
Smart Home Inventory and Green Resources
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My Big Fat Greek Truck 
5204 Winona Ave., St. Louis, MO  63109
Danny Botonis
(314) 749-8252 • danny@mybigfatgreektruck.com
Serving Greek Food
 
Native Pops
www.nativepops.com
Margee Frank
(314) 471-3785 • nativepops@outlook.com
Gourmet Ice Pops
 
Rain Harvesting Supply Company, LLC
www.rainharvestmo.com
4888 Baumgartner Rd., St. Louis, MO  63129
Steve Krieger
(314) 892-4494 • skrieger@rainharvestmo.com
Rainwater Collection Systems

SmartHouse Home Performance Experts
www.callsmarthouse.com
2138 Woodson Rd., #6, St. Louis, MO  63114
Marc Bluestone
(314) 644-1570 • marc@callsmarthouse.com
Heating, Cooling, Insulation, Energy Audits
 
Spirit Foundation
www.thespiritfoundation.org
8509 Findlay, Houston, TX  77017
Jim Mikel
(512) 800-5521 • jim@homescore.org
LEDs, Insulation, All Natural Cleaners
 
UIC
www.uic.com
4301 McRee, St. Louis, MO  63110
Cara Clayton
(314) 881-2333 • cclayton@uicstl.com
Residential Green Homebuilder


